








Village of Saranac Lake, 39 Main St, 2nd floor, Saranac Lake, NY 12983 
Telephone 518-891-4150 

VILLAGE OF SARANAC LAKE 

EVENT/PARK USE REQUEST FORM 

Name of Organization: 

Contact Person: 

Address: 

Telephone: (work) (home) (cell) 

Email address 

Classification FOR PROFIT or NOT FOR PROFIT 
-----------

Name of Event: 

Event Description: If necessary please add another sheet to explain event 

Park Requesting 

Road Closure: 
--------------------------

Hours of Operation for Event: 

Set Up Date(s): _______ _ Hours: 
--------

Hours: 
--------

Event Date(s): ________ _ Hours: 
--------

Hou rs: 
--------

Cleanup/ Takedown: _____ _ Hours: 
--------

Hours: 
--------

Will there be food concessions or merchandise vendors? □ Yes□ No 
If yes, please describe and attach certification from Health Department for food vendors 
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Village of Saranac Lake, 39 Main St, 2
nd 

floor, Saranac Lake, NY 12983 
Telephone 518-891-4150 

Will you require electricity?□ Yes □ No 
If yes, for what use? (Additional fee may be applicable for "For Profit Events") 

Will you utilize a music or voice amplification system? □ Yes□ No 
If yes, please describe: 

Please attach a certificate of insurance. To use the parks in the Village of Saranac Lake the Village 
must receive a certificate of insurance naming the Village of Saranac Lake additional insurance, 
$1,000,000 per occurrence/$2,000,000 aggregate. 
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Please explain the event and what part of the park you would like to use 





Parks and Recreation work sheet 
Date: 

Item 
RATE Qty Total 

Base fee Non- Profit $25.00 0 $0.00 
Base Fee For Profit $150.00 0 $0.00 
Fencing per 100 feet (2 men 2hrs} Base $50.00 0 $0.00 
Porta Potty per each per day $120.00 0 $0.00 
Trash removal 1 time fee $100.00 0 $0.00 
Police one time fee $120.00 0 $0.00 
Electrical for kiosk TBD( to be determined) $0.00 0 $0.00 
Ford 1 ton (trash removal) does not include driver fee $30.95 0 $0.00 
Driver Fee per hour minimum 2 hours $50.00 0 $0.00 

0 $0.00 
List other items below. All rates will be discussed before 
approval of use permit! $0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

TOTAL $0.00 
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